MENU

Starters

Toasted pitta, hummus & marinated olives (GFO, V, VE)

Spicy buffalo wings (GF)

Haddock goujons - with tartar sauce (GF, DF)
BBQ ribs - BBQ braised ribs with home-made slaw (GF, DF)

Crispy battered cauliflower with sweet chili glaze (GF,DF)
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£7.50
£8.50

£8.50
£9.00
£7.50

Whole baked camembert to share, with crusty bread and

relish

Mains

Traditional fish & chips — freshly battered haddock served with homemade mushy peas & tartar sauce (GF DFO)

£16.95

Gammon steak, egg and chips (GF DFO)

Pie of the day — meat and vegetarian option (see board) - Served with mash, greens and gravy (VO)

Supplement chips + £2

Homemade lasagne - served with garlic flatbread and salad

Prime beef burger - with homemade burger sauce, cheddar, slaw and fries

Halloumi burger - with burger sauce, slaw and fries (VE GFO)

MON - SAT:
12pm - 8.30pm

Warm Ciabattas (12-3pm)
(Gluten free option available)

Cheese, onion & chutney
Ham, cheese & salad
Bacon, lettuce & tomato

Chicken & slaw £8.95

£17.50
£16.50
£16.95

£14.95
£16.95
£15.50

8oz sirloin steak - served with roasted plum tomato, roasted shallot, chunky chips & salad. (GF DFO)

With a sauce of your choice red wine jus, peppercorn or garlic butter

Caeser salad with chargrilled chicken breast, crispy croutons, boiled egg & parmesan (GFO)

Vegetable curry — served with steamed rice, pappadum, chili and fresh coriander (GF, DF, VE)

Traditional west country faggots — with creamy mash, greens and gravy

Sides

Fries (GF)

Chunky chips (GF)
Onion rings (GF)
Mixed salad

Garlic Flatbread

Mash £4.95
Cheesy Garlic Flatbread
Cheesy Chips £5.95
Gravy/ Veggie Gravy
Peppercorn

Sauce £2.50

Kids

Beef burger & chips with peas or beans

£7.95

Fish & chips with peas or beans

Sausage & chips with peas or beans

Penne pasta with tomato sauce & cheese
£6.50

Ice Cream

Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Salted
Caramel, Vegan vanilla

Sorbet

Raspberry, Mango, Lemon
£1.50 per scoop

£28.95
£15.95
£14.50
£16.50

Desserts

Sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice
cream £7.50

White chocolate chip brownie with
salted caramel ice cream £7.50

Cheese board: Brie, stilton, & cheddar
with crackers £8.25

Affogato — Vanilla ice cream & double
espresso £6.00

FOOD ALLERGY IMPORTANT NOTICE: If you have

any food allergy or dietary requirements, please

inform a member of staff. GF — Gluten Free, V —

Vegetarian, VE - Vegan, GFO - Gluten Free Option,
DF - Dairy Free, DFO - Dairy Free Option



