## **MENU**



MON - SAT: 12pm - 8.30pm

Starters		Warm Ciabattas (12-3pm)	ttas (12-3pm)	
Toasted pitta, hummus & marinated olives (GFO, V, VE)	£7.50	(Gluten free option available)		
Spicy buffalo wings (GF)	£8.50	Cheese, onion & chutney		
Haddock goujons - with tartar sauce (GF, DF)	£8.50	Ham, cheese & salad		
BBQ ribs - BBQ braised ribs with home-made slaw (GF, DF)	£9.00	Bacon, lettuce & tomato		
Crispy battered cauliflower with sweet chili glaze (GF,DF)	£7.50	Chicken & slaw £8.9	5	
Whole baked camembert to share, with crusty bread and				
relish	£16.95			

## Mains

£2.50

Sauce

Traditional fish & chips – freshly battered haddock served with homemade mushy peas & tartar sauce (GF DFO)	
Gammon steak, egg and chips (GF DFO)	£16.50
Pie of the day – meat and vegetarian option (see board) - Served with mash, greens and gravy (VO)	£16.95
Supplement chips + £2	
Homemade lasagne - served with garlic flatbread and salad	£14.95
Prime beef burger - with homemade burger sauce, cheddar, slaw and fries	£16.95
Halloumi burger - with burger sauce, slaw and fries (VE GFO)	£15.50
8oz sirloin steak - served with roasted plum tomato, roasted shallot, chunky chips & salad. (GF DFO)	
With a sauce of your choice red wine jus, peppercorn or garlic butter	£28.95
Caeser salad with chargrilled chicken breast, crispy croutons, boiled egg & parmesan (GFO)	£15.95
Vegetable curry – served with steamed rice, pappadum, chili and fresh coriander (GF, DF, VE)	£14.50
Traditional west country faggots – with creamy mash, greens and gravy	£16.50

vegetable curry – served with steamed rice, pappaddin, chili and fresh containder (GF, DF, VE)				
Traditional west country fa	ggots – with creamy mash, greens a	nd gravy		£16.50
Sides	Kids	£7.95	Desserts	
Fries (GF) Chunky chips (GF) Onion rings (GF)	Beef burger & chips with peas or beans		Sticky toffee pudding with vanilla ice cream £7.50	
	Fish & chips with peas or beans		White chocolate chip brownie with salted caramel ice cream £7.50	
Mixed salad	Sausage & chips with peas or beans			
Garlic Flatbread Mash <b>£4.95</b>	Penne pasta with tomato sauce	& cheese £6.50	Cheese board: Brie, stilton, with crackers	& cheddar £8.25
Cheesy Garlic Flatbread Cheesy Chips £5.95 Gravy/ Veggie Gravy	Ice Cream Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Salted Caramel, Vegan vanilla		Affogato – Vanilla ice cream espresso	& double £6.00
Peppercorn <b>£2.50</b>	Sorbet		FOOD ALLEDGY IMPORTANT NOTICE.	16 have

£1.50 per scoop

Raspberry, Mango, Lemon

FOOD ALLERGY IMPORTANT NOTICE: If you have any food allergy or dietary requirements, please inform a member of staff. GF – Gluten Free, V – Vegetarian, VE - Vegan, GFO - Gluten Free Option, DF - Dairy Free, DFO - Dairy Free Option